


Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : J06388 060425 I25-013734 J06388 Juvenile #0030463 060425 - D Van Slyke 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202401435 060925 I25-014040 M202401435 Christopher Andrus #0030399 060925 - D Van Slyke 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : J06285 061025 I25-014187 J06285 Juvenile #0030422 061025 - D Van Slyke 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202400871 060925 I25-014189 M202400871 Chelsea Cochran #0030457 060925 - D Van Slyke 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202400969 060925 I25-014192 M202400969 Keith Norman #0030420 060925 - D Van Slyke 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : DJ01802 060525 I25-013731 DJ01802 Juvenile #0030516 060525 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D20220178 060925 I25-014123 CPS D20220178 060925 - PAFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *M202401362 060225 I25-013823 M202401362 Charles Green #0030299 060225 0100-4100-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *M202401362 060225 I25-013823 M202401363 Charles Green #0030299 060225 0100-4100-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : MH20250098 061025 I25-014043 MH20250098 Proposed Patient #0030330 061025 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *M202401488 060225 I25-013838 M202401488 Tommy Davenport #00030260 060225 0100-4100-55810-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *M202401488 060225 I25-013838 M202401490 Tommy Davenport #00030260 060225* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *M202401488 060225 I25-013838 M202401497 Tommy Davenport #00030260 060225* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *J06397 060625 I25-014116 J06397 Juvenile #0030513 060625 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *J06397 060625 I25-014116 J01797 Juvenile #0030513 060625* 0100-4100-55820-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : J06394 060625 I25-014120 J06394 Juvenile #0030512 060625 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : M202300911 061025 I25-014158 M202300911 Alexis Moorer # 0030517 061025 - A Boedeker 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : DJ01800 060525 I25-014270 DJ01800 Juvenile #0030514 060525 - M Hammond 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D20240072 060225 I25-013877 CPS D20240072 060225 - PAFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : M202401023 060925 I25-014181 M202401023 David Ferguson #0030421 060925 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : M202401358 060225 I25-013886 M202401358 Johnathan Robles #0030300 060225 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : DJ01801 060525 I25-013730 DJ01801 Juvenile #0030515 060525 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202300887 060925 I25-014038 M202300887 Edward Bloom Jr #0030411 060925 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 6,200.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202400569 060525 I25-013888 M202400569 Eduardo Sigala 060525 - D Van Slyke 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D20220143 060925 I25-014122 CPS D20220143 060925 - PAFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 06/18/2025   User: srhodes
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 06/23/2025

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : J06364 060925 I25-014180 J06364 Juvenile #0030518 060925 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4920 : HOLMES & SHANKLIN, PLLC : MH20250097 061125 I25-014183 MH20250097 Proposed Patient #0030385 061125 - L Shanklin 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202400485 060525 I25-013795 M202400485 Kevin Martinez 060525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202500683 060525 I25-013811 M202500683 Brandy Efurd 060525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : M202400813 060525 I25-013812 M202400813 James Bethea 060525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : M202400807 060325 I25-013884 M202400807 Cassandra Effiong #00029679 060325 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : M202500695 060525 I25-013875 M202500695 Erika Enochs 060525 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : M202500768 061025 I25-014063 M202500768 Taylor Frith 061025 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : M202500312 061025 I25-014210 M202500312 Eric Lassiter 061025 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : M202500468 061025 I25-014073 M202500468 Crystal Tucker 061025 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : M202500690 061025 I25-014100 M202500690 Floriberto Morales 061025 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *M202500347 061025 I25-014121 M202500347 Brandon Brink 061025 0100-4110-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *M202500347 061025 I25-014121 M202500346 Brandon Brink 061025 0100-4110-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC : D20220143 060925 I25-014127 CPS D20220143 060925 - PAFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : M202500257 060325 I25-013649 M202500257 William Abernathy 060325 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 4,800.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202200057 082522 I25-014195 F202200057 Najee Harrington 082522 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202000622 060325 I25-013658 F202000622 Christian Martinez 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400954 060525 I25-014178 F202400954 Roberta Riddle 060525 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,050.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *F202400562 060325 I25-013674 F202400562 Armando Ramirez 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *F202400562 060325 I25-013674 F202500504 Armando Ramirez 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400513 060525 I25-013800 F202400513 James Brown 060525 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *F202500020 060325 I25-013821 F202500020 Deborah Burns 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *F202500020 060325 I25-013821 F202400603 Deborah Burns 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202100527 060325 I25-013655 F202100527 Dakota Rutkowski 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202400049 060325 I25-013882 F202400049 Rider Martinez 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202500237 060525 I25-014168 F202500237 Jessica Barnes 060525 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202500266 060525 I25-014171 F202500266 Charles Heath 060525 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,450.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202400918 060525 I25-013809 F202400918 Justin Smith 060525 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202100551 060325 I25-013840 F202100551 Briana Bagby 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202400739 060525 I25-014042 F202400739 Jacob Gonzalez 060525 0100-4350-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : F202200937 060925 I25-014039 F202200937 Dylan Sanderford 060925 - A Boedeker 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,100.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : F201901100 060925 I25-014152 F201901100 Bruce Sampson Jr. 060925 - J McArthur 0100-4350-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F201700185 060325 I25-013657 F201700185 Regina Baggett 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F201800045 060325 I25-013880 F201800045 Julian Love 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00
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[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202500308 060525 I25-014041 F202500308 Ita Robinson 060525 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400474 060325 I25-013885 F202400474 Angela Quillen 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400940 060925 I25-014174 F202400940 Jose Cook 060925 0100-4350-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202100675 060325 I25-013656 F202100675 Travis White 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202300891 060325 I25-013680 F202300891 Malvan Allen 060325 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 12,900.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202500067 060225 I25-013879 CPS D202500067 060225 - PAFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400915 060625 I25-013815 CPS D202400915 060625 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202100360 060925 I25-014129 CPS D202100360 060925 - PAFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F201900496 061025 I25-014209 F201900496 Paul Moreno 061025 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202500165 053025 I25-013883 F202500165 Dalya Juarez 053025 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202500201 053025 I25-013609 F202500201 Megan Scott-Brawley 053025 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : F202500193 060625 I25-013810 F202500193 Ethan Rasor 060625 - A Boedeker 0100-4360-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : F202500060 053025 I25-013887 F202500060 Rickey Hernandez 053025 - A Boedeker 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,250.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : *F201900429 061025 I25-014328 F201900429 Carter Cline 061025 - A Boedeker 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : *F201900429 061025 I25-014328 F201900111 Carter Cline 061025 - A Boedeker 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : F202300646 061025 I25-014329 F202300646 Albert Bell, Jr. 061025 - A Boedeker 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D202400915 060625 I25-013813 CPS D202400915 060625 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D202400717 060225 I25-013878 CPS D202400717 060225 - Final 0100-4360-55830-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC : D202400915 060625 I25-013814 CPS D202400915 060625 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : *F202500294 061025 I25-014247 F202500294 Stephanie Najera 061025 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : *F202500294 061025 I25-014247 F201900176 Stephanie Najera 061025 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202300008 051325 I25-013685 F202300008 Cheyanne Albert 051325 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 7,100.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F46151 060925 I25-014140 F46151 Rogelio Gonzales 060925 0100-4370-55800-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202500102 060925 I25-014046 F202500102 Shelby Sandoval 060925 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202300195 060925 I25-014160 F202300195 Alejandro Martinez Jr. 060925 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400740 060925 I25-014161 F202400740 Kyler Green 060925 0100-4370-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202200901 060325 I25-013881 F202200901 Destiny Haynes 060325 0100-4370-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202400620 061125 I25-014165 F202400620 Cassandra Effiong 061125 0100-4370-55800-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D202500351 060925 I25-013870 CPS D202500351 060925 - Final 0100-4370-55830-AJ 350.00
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[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : F202400579 060925 I25-014045 F202400579 Brandon Valentine 060925 - J McArthur 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : F202400154 060925 I25-014153 F202400154 Kalam McLain 060925 - A Boedeker 0100-4370-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR, BOEDEKER & HAMMOND ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC : F202500262 050125 I25-014156 F202500262 Meagan Guillory 050125 - A Boedeker 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D201800070 060925 I25-014128 CPS D201800070 060925 - PAFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC : D202500351 060925 I25-013871 CPS D202500351 060925 - Final 0100-4370-55830-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400754 060325 I25-013612 F202400754 Gailon Lathers II 060325 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400754 060325 I25-013612 F202400754 Gailon Lathers II 060325 - Court Appearance; Case File Review; Meeting with Client; Meeting with DA 0100-4370-55800-AJ 600.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400136 060925 I25-014044 F202400136 Christopher Hettick 060925 0100-4370-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : D201600134 060425 I25-013876 AG D201600134 060425 - Child Support Hearing 0100-4370-55830-AJ 750.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D202200878 060925 I25-014132 CPS D202200878 060925 - PAFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 8,100.00

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 39,100.00

[FUND] 0420 : Guardianship Fee Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 01770 : LOVELACE LAW, P.C. : G201900540 061225 I25-014331 G201900540 Incapacitated Person 061225 0420-4100-55830-AJ 3,885.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 3,885.00

[FUND] Total : 0420 : Guardianship Fee Fund : 3,885.00

42,985.00
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys

Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 06/23/2025

Run Date: 06/18/2025

User: srhodes

Fund Summary

Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total

Accounts Payable 

Total

Retainage Payable 

Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 39,100.00 39,100.00 0.00 0.00

0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 3,885.00 3,885.00 0.00 0.00

42,985.00 42,985.00

 Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total  Accounts Payable Invoices  Accounts Payable Manual Journals  Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 39,100.00 0.00 39,100.00

0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 3,885.00 0.00 3,885.00
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 06/23/2025

Run Date: 06/18/2025

User: srhodes

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I25-013609 F202500201 053025 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 450.00 450.00

I25-013612 F202400754 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 1,050.00 1,050.00

I25-013649 M202500257 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 300.00 300.00

I25-013655 F202100527 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 350.00 350.00

I25-013656 F202100675 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-013657 F201700185 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-013658 F202000622 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 700.00 700.00

I25-013674 *F202400562 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 700.00 700.00

I25-013680 F202300891 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-013685 F202300008 051325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-013730 DJ01801 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 300.00 300.00

I25-013731 DJ01802 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I25-013734 J06388 060425 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-013795 M202400485 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-013800 F202400513 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I25-013809 F202400918 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 450.00 450.00

I25-013810 F202500193 060625 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 650.00 650.00

I25-013811 M202500683 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-013812 M202400813 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 300.00 300.00

I25-013813 D202400915 060625 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-013814 D202400915 060625 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-013815 D202400915 060625 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-013821 *F202500020 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 700.00 700.00

I25-013823 *M202401362 060225 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 500.00 500.00

I25-013838 *M202401488 060225 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 700.00 700.00

I25-013840 F202100551 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 350.00 350.00

I25-013870 D202500351 060925 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 350.00 350.00

I25-013871 D202500351 060925 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-013875 M202500695 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-013876 D201600134 060425 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 750.00 750.00

I25-013877 D20240072 060225 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 250.00 250.00
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I25-013878 D202400717 060225 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 500.00 500.00

I25-013879 D202500067 060225 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I25-013880 F201800045 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-013881 F202200901 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 650.00 650.00

I25-013882 F202400049 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 350.00 350.00

I25-013883 F202500165 053025 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 450.00 450.00

I25-013884 M202400807 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 300.00 300.00

I25-013885 F202400474 060325 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 350.00 350.00

I25-013886 M202401358 060225 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 300.00 300.00

I25-013887 F202500060 053025 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 1,250.00 1,250.00

I25-013888 M202400569 060525 POSTED 6/10/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014038 M202300887 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I25-014039 F202200937 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 1,100.00 1,100.00

I25-014040 M202401435 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014041 F202500308 060525 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-014042 F202400739 060525 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 900.00 900.00

I25-014043 MH20250098 061025 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-014044 F202400136 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 650.00 650.00

I25-014045 F202400579 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 450.00 450.00

I25-014046 F202500102 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-014063 M202500768 061025 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 300.00 300.00

I25-014073 M202500468 061025 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 300.00 300.00

I25-014100 M202500690 061025 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 300.00 300.00

I25-014116 *J06397 060625 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-014120 J06394 060625 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-014121 *M202500347 061025 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 500.00 500.00

I25-014122 D20220143 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I25-014123 D20220178 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I25-014127 D20220143 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-014128 D201800070 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 250.00 250.00

I25-014129 D202100360 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-014132 D202200878 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 250.00 250.00

I25-014140 F46151 060925 POSTED 6/11/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I25-014152 F201901100 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 900.00 900.00

I25-014153 F202400154 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 650.00 650.00

I25-014156 F202500262 050125 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 450.00 450.00

I25-014158 M202300911 061025 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014160 F202300195 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I25-014161 F202400740 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 650.00 650.00

I25-014165 F202400620 061125 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 500.00 500.00

I25-014168 F202500237 060525 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 350.00 350.00

I25-014171 F202500266 060525 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 1,450.00 1,450.00

I25-014174 F202400940 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 650.00 650.00
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I25-014178 F202400954 060525 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 1,050.00 1,050.00

I25-014180 J06364 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 200.00 200.00

I25-014181 M202401023 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014183 MH20250097 061125 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Holmes & Shanklin, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014187 J06285 061025 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014189 M202400871 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014192 M202400969 060925 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014195 F202200057 082522 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-014209 F201900496 061025 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-014210 M202500312 061025 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 300.00 300.00

I25-014247 *F202500294 061025 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 800.00 800.00

I25-014270 DJ01800 060525 POSTED 6/12/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-014328 *F201900429 061025 POSTED 6/13/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 700.00 700.00

I25-014329 F202300646 061025 POSTED 6/13/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur, Boedeker & Hammond Attorneys at Law PLLC 350.00 350.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 39,100.00

Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 39,100.00

.00

Fund 0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund

I25-014331 G201900540 061225 POSTED 6/13/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lovelace Law, P.C. 3,885.00 3,885.00

Total Fund 0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 3,885.00

Total Fund 0420 - [0420-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 3,885.00

0.00
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